
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Not classified ()

PIC
1
1
1
2
2
1
3
1

4

No.
36
73
12
16
6

10
15
25

41

Class
DSR
FE
FA
FA
DSR
FC
DSR
FM

DSR

Name
Tom Bootz
Paul Schneider
David Grant
Michael Roman
Charles Smith
Rossella Manfrinato
Roy Maxwell
Curt Harrelson

Garry Crook

Laps
26
26
25
24
20
16
15
9

26

Best Tm
1:08.334
1:08.002
1:04.595
1:09.575
1:14.854
1:10.911
1:11.425
1:09.679

1:07.478

Diff

1.794
1 Lap

2 Laps
6 Laps

10 Laps
11 Laps

DNF

DQ

Member #
33954
314374
269467
373576
045018
272253
59376
362011

285042

Region
KC
CCR
MidS
StL
KC
Atl
Tex
Ala

GuCo

Hometown
Evansville IN
Charlotte NC
Germantown TN
Kirkwood MO
Raytown MO
Alpharetta GA
Arlington TX
Owens Cross Roads AL

Pensacola FL

Make/Model
Speads Rs
Scca Enterprises Fo
Swift 014A
Pro Formula Mazda
Cheetah Sr1
Tatuus Rc-97
Mystery 00
Star Fm

Stohr Wf1

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:08.002) for FE by Paul Schneider.
Provisional Results Posted 12:35 pm. Final Results Posted at 2:10 pm.
Overall Time of Race 29:56.368
DQ - Car #41 DSR for non-compliant fuel.
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Mid-South Region SCCA

Sanction # 08-N-49-S

Janet Berry, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun, Chief Steward

Orbits 4
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Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1.794

Avg. Speed

90.479

Best Lap Tm

1:04.595

Best Spd

97.531

Best Lap by

12 - David Grant

Memorial Double National -- (EVENT 1)

GROUP 1: NATIONAL

R - FA,FC,FM,S2,CSR,FE,FB,DSR

Race (26 Laps) started at 11:55:37

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/25/2008 11:55 AM

Group 1 Final Race Results
National - Sunday


